
STTB Pokal 2022/23

Landespokal Jugend 11
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Keßler, Sascha, Mobil: +49 175 9058949, tt-kessler@outlook.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 06.05.2023 16:15 0 1. FC Saarbrücken-TT TTC Berus 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

06.05.2023
06.05.2023

16:00 u
16:00 u

0
0

1. FC Saarbrücken-TT
TTC Berus

TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler
TT Schaumberg Theley

4:0
4:0

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mi.
Do.

24.03.2023
03.05.2023
04.05.2023

17:30 v (2)
16:30 v
18:00 v

103
101
102

TTC Berus
1. FC Saarbrücken-TT
TTF Illtal

TTF Besseringen
TTV Niederlinxweiler
TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler

4:2
4:2

0:4 NA
 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    TT Schaumberg Theley   
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